

C & D Hughes, Inc.
3097 Lansing Road
Charlotte, MI 48813
Phone: (517) 645-0111

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID				
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LSUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2. Curb and Gutter, Rem	170	Ft	\$15.00	\$2,550.00
3. Sidewalk, Rem	50	Syd	\$15.00	\$750.00
4. Pavt, Rem	15	Syd	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
5. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	50	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
6. Embankment, CIP	10	Cyd	\$50.00	\$500.00
7. Granular Material, CI II	13	Cyd	\$50.00	\$650.00
8. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5	Ea	\$100.00	\$500.00
9. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	500	Ft	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
10. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	205	Syd	\$20.00	\$4,100.00
11. Maintenance Gravel	50	Ton	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
12. Utility Structure, Temp Lowering, Special	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13. HMA Surface, Rem	144	Syd	\$20.00	\$2,880.00
14. Hand Patching	63	Ton	\$200.00	\$12,600.00
15. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	18	Ea	\$15.00	\$270.00
16. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	15	Syd	\$140.00	\$2,100.00
17. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	170	Ft	\$45.00	\$7,650.00
18. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	250	Sft	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
19. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	100	Sft	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
20. Post, Steel, 3 lb	30	Ft	\$7.00	\$210.00
21. Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00
22. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Crosswalk	72	Ft	\$15.00	\$1,080.00
23. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	16	Ft	\$30.00	\$480.00
24. Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	30	Ft	\$15.00	\$450.00
25. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	4	Ea	\$75.00	\$300.00
26. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	4	Ea	\$1.00	\$4.00
27. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	50	Ea	\$14.00	\$700.00
28. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00
29. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	25	Ea	\$14.00	\$350.00
30. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	25	Ea	\$1.00	\$25.00
31. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	250	Sft	\$3.00	\$750.00
32. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	250	Sft	\$1.00	\$250.00
33. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	25	Sft	\$4.00	\$100.00
34. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	25	Sft	\$1.00	\$25.00
35. Minor Taf Devices	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
36. Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$1.00	\$1.00
37. Restoration Hydroseeding, Special	310	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,480.00
38. Sprinkler Line, Special	100	Ft	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
39. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	5	Ea	\$100.00	\$500.00
40. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	5	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
41. Fire Hydrant, Case 1, Special	1	Ea	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
42. Fire Hydrant, Case 2, Special	2	Ea	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
43. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
44. Gate Valve and Well, 12 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
45. Inserta Gate Valve and Well, 12 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
46. Fire Hydrant, Rem, Special	2	Ea	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
47. Water Main, DI, CI 54, 8 inch, Wrapped, Special	54	Ft	\$300.00	\$16,200.00
48. Water Main, DI, CI 54, 12 inch, Wrapped, Special	148	Ft	\$300.00	\$44,400.00
49. Water Main, DI, CI 54, 12 inch, Jack and Bore, Special	110	Ft	\$500.00	\$55,000.00
50. Steel Casing Pipe, 20 inch, Jacked in Place, Special	110	Ft	\$1.00	\$110.00
51. Water Main, HDD, HDPE, DR 11, 14 inch, Special	592	Ft	\$170.00	\$100,640.00
52. Water Main Connection, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
53. Water Main Connection, 12 inch, Special	2	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00 *
54. Water Main, Cut and Cap, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
55. Water Main, Cut and Cap, 12 inch, Special	2	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
56. Concrete Anchor Block, Special	2	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
57. Water Serv, Long Side, 1 inch, Special	240	Ft	\$60.00	\$14,400.00
58. Water Serv, Short Side, 1 inch, Special	10	Ft	\$70.00	\$700.00
59. Water Serv, Short Side, 2 inch, Special	10	Ft	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
60. Water Service, Stop Box to Meter, 1 inch, Special	5	Ea	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
61. Water Service, Stop Box to Meter, 2 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
62. Water Service, Stop Box to Meter, 1 inch, Additional Length, Special	50	Ft	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
63. Water Service, Stop Box to Meter, 2 inch, Additional Length, Special	50	Ft	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
64. Sanitary Sewer Lead Televising, Special	6	Ft	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
65. Curb Stop and Box, 1 inch, Special	5	Ea	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
66. Curb Stop and Box, 2 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
67. Concrete Collar, MH, Special	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
68. Audio Video Route Survey, Special	1	LSUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
69. Reimbursed Permit Fee, Special	10000	Dir	\$1.00	\$10,000.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$479,255.00 *

ENGINEER: Lukas Gallup
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
105 W. Grand River Ave.
Howell, MI 48843

Corrected by Engineer*